
Education

Bachelor of Applied Science, Digital Media:  

Graphic Design and Visual Communication Concentration

Indian River State College, Fort Pierce, Florida

Graduated Summa Cum Laude–Highest Honors

IRSC Graphic Design / Digital Media Club  

Vice President

Assisted in managing weekly club meetings, initiating club 

activities; mentored members,  promoted club events by 

designing flyers and digital images, and designed logo identities 

for various clients within the community.

Professional Certifications

Adobe Premiere Pro CC (inactive)

Adobe Photoshop CS5 (inactive)

Microsoft Word 2010

Microsoft PowerPoint 2010

Microsoft Excel 2010

Awards & Recognition

Gold: Illustration Campaign

ADDY Awards, American Advertising Federation Treasure Coast

First Place: Publication Design–Bachelor’s

Digital Media Student Exhibition, Indian River State College

Second Place: Information Graphics–Bachelor’s

Digital Media Student Exhibition, Indian River State College

Nina Haven Scholarships Multi-year Scholarship

Awarded $14,000 over four years towards education

2016–2021 

2019–2021 

 

 

 

2016

2013

2013

2013

2013

2021

2021

2020

2016

Statement

A UX designer with a problem-

solving mindset, careful 

attention to detail, deadline-

oriented work ethic, and a 

never-ending pursuit to better 

himself through education, 

experience, and the criticism of 

his peers.

Languages

English

American Sign Language

Skills

UX Design & UI Design

Graphic Design

Brand Identity

Accessibility

Collaboration

User Empathy

Software

Figma 3 years

Adobe XD 6 years

Adobe Photoshop 14 years

Adobe Illustrator 14 years

Adobe InDesign 11 years

Visual Studio Code 2 years

Bradley Gustaf
UX Designer

Jensen Beach, FL 34957 

772-342-4394 

bradleygustaf@gmail.com 

gustafb.com


