Bradley Gustaf

UX Designer

Jensen Beach, FL 34957 772-342-4394 bradleygustaf@gmail.com gustafb.com

Statement

A UX designer with a problemsolving mindset, careful attention to detail, deadlineoriented work ethic, and a never-ending pursuit to better himself through education, experience, and the criticism of his peers.

Languages

English

American Sign Language

Skills

UX Design & UI Design

Graphic Design

Brand Identity

Accessibility

Collaboration

User Empathy

Software

Figma	3 years
Adobe XD	6 years
Adobe Photoshop	14 years
Adobe Illustrator	14 years
Adobe InDesign	11 years
Visual Studio Code	2 years

Education

Bachelor of Applied Science, Digital Media: 2016–2021

Graphic Design and Visual Communication Concentration

Indian River State College, Fort Pierce, Florida Graduated Summa Cum Laude–Highest Honors

IRSC Graphic Design / Digital Media Club 2019–2021 Vice President

Assisted in managing weekly club meetings, initiating club activities; mentored members, promoted club events by designing flyers and digital images, and designed logo identities for various clients within the community.

Professional Certifications

Adobe Premiere Pro CC (inactive)	2016
Adobe Photoshop CS5 (inactive)	2013
Microsoft Word 2010	2013
Microsoft PowerPoint 2010	2013
Microsoft Excel 2010	2013
Awards & Recognition	
Gold: Illustration Campaign	2021
ADDY Awards, American Advertising Federation Treasure Coast	
First Place: Publication Design-Bachelor's	2021
Digital Media Student Exhibition, Indian River State College	
Second Place: Information Graphics-Bachelor's	2020
Digital Media Student Exhibition, Indian River State College	
Nina Haven Scholarships Multi-year Scholarship	2016
Awarded \$14,000 over four years towards education	